
Year Month Current month Prior month Difference
Difference

(%)

 Accumulated of

Current Year

 Accumulated of
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Difference

Difference

(%)

2019 1 12,870,206    10,745,665    2,124,541   19.77% 12,870,206           10,745,665        2,124,541     19.77%

2019 2 10,527,099    10,433,920    93,179        0.89% 23,397,305           21,179,585        2,217,720     10.47%

2019 3 11,679,177    9,855,290     1,823,887   18.51% 35,076,481           31,034,875        4,041,606     13.02%

2019 4 11,789,274    9,759,959     2,029,315   20.79% 46,865,755           40,794,833        6,070,922     14.88%

2019 5 13,105,222    11,759,030    1,346,192   11.45% 59,970,977           52,553,863        7,417,114     14.11%

2019 6 15,504,036    12,080,221    3,423,815   28.34% 75,475,013           64,634,084        10,840,929    16.77%

2019 7 13,003,004    12,908,340    94,664        0.73% 88,478,017           77,542,425        10,935,592    14.10%

2019 8 12,631,351    13,061,264    429,913-      -3.29% 101,109,368         90,603,689        10,505,679    11.60%

2019 9 12,150,242    12,745,597    595,355-      -4.67% 113,259,611         103,349,285      9,910,326     9.59%

2019 10 11,687,288    12,025,638    338,350-      -2.81% 124,946,899         115,374,924      9,571,975     8.30%

2019 11 11,833,422    12,942,309    1,108,887-   -8.57% 136,780,321         128,317,233      8,463,088     6.60%

2019 12 12,476,858    13,462,125    985,267-      -7.32% 149,257,179         141,779,358      7,477,821     5.27%
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